_/ BFOXN ROUND 4

AUSTRALIAN

SUPERCRIISS ~ posse wesse etoreacia sposa et

EHAFIHNSHIP SX3
Date: 03/12/22 Practice Started at: 13:41:02
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 13.6C Starters: 12
Track: Good CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  13:54
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON (QLD) / KTM Factory Racing KTM SXF 1:07.851 5o0f 8
Team / Motorex / AE Group Civi & Mining / Seven / Dunlop
2 16 Myles GILMORE (WA) / Bolt Everyear / Liquimoly KTM SXF 1:10.356  8of 8 2.505 2.505
Raceteam / Sports Power Kalgoorlie / Ray Moore M-c
3 177 Cole DAVIES (NZ) / WBR Yamaha Team Yamaha YZF 1110879 50f 8 3.028 523

4 275 Travis OLANDER (NSW) /R&D Husky / JSL Tracks / HusqvarnaFC 111406 6of 8 3.555 527
Hostile Handwear / Motokit / Rhinos Concrete & Excav.

5 43 Jack MATHER (QLD) / Husqvarna M-cycles Aust. / Husqvafna FC  1:11.520 8of 9 3.669 114
Motorex / FLY / Bridgestone / FMF Vision / CTI Knee
Braces
6 410 Jake CANNON (QLD)/JYR GYTR Yamaha Yamaha YZF 1112421 80of 8 4570 901
7 22 Connor TOWILL (NSW) / KTM Newcastle / KTM Aust. / KTM SXF 1113265 50f 8 5414 844

Chris Woods Performance / Fox Racing Australia
8 276 Hixson MCINNES (NSW)/BCP Yoshimura Honda/Fox ~ Honda CRF 1114720 7of 8 6.869 1.455
Racing Australia / Michelin M-cycles / SKDA / Rhino Co
9 45 Koby TATE (QLD) / Penrite / MX Store / Rival Ink / MX Fit/ Yamaha YZF 1117192 3of 8  9.341 2472
MXRP / Kinetic Nutrition / Motorcycles R Us
10 294 Koby HANTIS (NSW) / Yamaha Motors Aust. / Pro Moto  Yamaha YZF 1:18480 7of 7 10.629 1.288
suspension / VP Racing Fuels / Willmax Designs
11 242 Brodie O'MELEY (NSW) / Quick Shift M-cycles / Penrite  Yamaha YZF 1:20.235 3of 6  12.384 1.755
QOils
12 17 Cody KILPATRICK (NSW) / Hunter Moto Pro-Moto Kawasaki KXF 1:20.352 4of 4 12501 A7
Suspension

Chief Timekeeper - Scott Lakg Clerk of Course - Mark Thompson
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_/ BFOXN ROUND 4

AUSTRALIAN

SUPERCRIISS ~ posse wesse etoreacia sposa et

EHAFIHNSHIP SX3
Date: 03112/22 Practice Started at: 13:41:02
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min
ek cood e B LAP TIMES Posedat. 1554
No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9
16 Myles GILMORE (WA) 1:14.901 1:30.087 1:13.044 1:12.341 1:17.339 1:10.505 1:22.413 1:10.356
17 Cody KILPATRICK (NSW) 1:08.275 1:37.419 1:25.761 1:20.352
22 Connor TOWILL (NSW) 1:15.038 1:32.706 1:17.984 1:15.528 1:13.265 1:16.267 1:14.377 1:43.072
43 Jack MATHER (QLD) 1:01.076 1:29.914 1:13.225 1:15.072 1:12.294 1:13.404 1:12.865 1:11.520 1:34.737
45 Koby TATE (QLD) 1:19.407 1:34.273 1:17.192 1:38.035 1:18.889 1:19.287 1:.22.933 1:17.876
62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON (QLD)  59.572 1:25.897 1:13.648 2:50.080 1:07.851 1:10.693 1:10.882 1:13.898
177 Cole DAVIES (N2) 1:02.518 1:30.179 1:13.908 1:11.602 1:10.879 1:14.314 1:21.367 1:46.489
242 Brodie O'MELEY (NSW) 1:10.195 1:36.966 1:20.235 1:23.593 2:25.240 1:20.526
275 Travis OLANDER (NSW) 1:04.624 1:29.264 1:14.547 1:12.085 1:12.393 1:11.406 1:12.914 1:29.916
276 Hixson MCINNES (NSW) 1:24.511 1:28.155 1:16.733 1:23.556 1:38.680 1:30.992 1:14.720 1:24.108
294 Koby HANTIS (NSW) 1:24.464 1:42.862 1:26.143 1:22.872 1:21.465 1:25.749 1:18.480
410 Jake CANNON (QLD) 1:05.538 1:32.522 1:16.557 1:21.192 1:14.859 1:13.211 2:00.367 1:12.421

Clerk of Course - Mark Thompson
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_/ BFOXN ROUND 4

AUSTRALIAN

SUPERCRIISS ~ posse wesse etoreacia sposa et

CHAMBIONSHIP
A SX3
Date: 03112/22 Practice Started at: 13:41:02
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 13.6C Starters: 12
Track: Good FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Posted at: 13:54
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
2:25.469 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON (QLD) KTM SXF 1:25.897 2
3:39.117 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON (QLD) KTM SXF 1:13.648 3
3:44.215 43 Jack MATHER (QLD) Husqvarna FC 1:13.225 3
3:58.032 16 Myles GILMORE (WA) KTM SXF 1:13.044 3
4:58.207 177 Cole DAVIES (NZ) Yamaha YZF 1:11.602 4
6:09.086 177 Cole DAVIES (N2) Yamaha YZF 1:10.879 5
7:37.048 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON (QLD) KTM SXF 1:07.851 5

Chief Timekeeper - Scott Lakg Clerk of Course - Mark Thompson
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